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https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100082491182658
https://www.instagram.com/alatatvineleaves/
https://www.alatat.net/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UClnc3AlZpOR6rTAzqWqiESA/videos
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• We, Aytekin Tarım, are producer and exporter of Natural Vine Leaves in Brine in Turkey 

since 1967

• Our trade mark is Alatat and Köydem

• Our plant covers an area of 3,600 sqm in Alaşehir Manisa Turkey

• We have been exporting our premium quality products to 12 Countries in Europe and 

Middle East since 2018

• With highly skilled and motivated personnel, we are organizing the production according 

to the International Standard

• We keep growing in export business promising “highest quality, best price and 100% 

consumer satisfaction” to our partners

• Our prices are the most competitive ones in Turkey

www.alatat.net
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VINE LEAVES ın  brıne

www.alatat.net
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Famous Genuine Sultani Vineyard Leaves of 
Alaşehir District of Manisa Province
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Famous Genuine Sultani Vineyard Leaves of 
Alaşehir District of Manisa Province

Packaging

Net Weight

Filtration Weight

Pieces / Carton

Cartons / Pallet

Pallet Size

Shelf Life
Product Barcode

: Glass Jar

: 1300g

: 454g

: 12

: 45

: 100x120 cm

: 12 months
: 8681725005161

Packaging

Net Weight

Filtration Weight

Pieces / Carton

Cartons / Pallet

Pallet Size

Shelf Life
Product Barcode

: Vacuum Bag

: 465g

: 454g

: 20

: 48

: 100x120 cm

: 12 months
: 8681725005215
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Famous Genuine Sultani Vineyard Leaves of 
Alaşehir District of Manisa Province

Packaging

Net Weight

Drained Weight

Pieces / Carton

Cartons / Pallet

Pallet Size

Shelf Life
Product Barcode

: Transparent Plastic Jar

: 5200 g

: 2500 g 

: 4

: 45

: 100x120 cm

: 12 months
: 8681725005017

Packaging

Net Weight

Drained Weight

Pieces / Carton

Cartons / Pallet

Pallet Size

Shelf Life
Product Barcode

: Transparent Plastic Jar

: 1700 g

: 850 g

: 8

: 80

: 100x120 cm

: 12 months
: 8681725005000
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Packaging

Net Weight

Drained Weight

Pieces / Carton

Cartons / Pallet

Pallet Size

Shelf Life
Product Barcode

: Transparent Plastic Jar

: 1600 g

: 650 g

: 12

: 50

: 100x120 cm

: 12 months
: 8681725005018

Famous Genuine Sultani Vineyard Leaves of 
Alaşehir District of Manisa Province

Packaging

Net Weight

Drained Weight

Pieces / Pallet

Pallet Size

Shelf Life

Product Barcode

: Plastic Bucket

: 18000 g

: 9000 g

: 45

: 100x120 cm

: 12 months

: 8681725005239
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Famous Genuine Sultani Vineyard Leaves of 
Alaşehir District of Manisa Province

Packaging

Net Weight

Filtration Weight

Pieces / Carton

Cartons / Pallet

Pallet Size

Shelf Life
Product Barcode

: Glass Jar

: 1000 g

: 454 g

: 12

: 45

: 100x120 cm

: 12 months
: 8681725005162
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VINE LEAVES in BRINE
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Aytekin Tarım Ürünleri Ltd Şti
Barış Mah. Osman Akça Tüccarlar Sitesi Aytekin İş Merkezi 2 nolu cadde No.7/C 

45600 Alaşehir / Manisa Türkiye

+90 (236) 653 29 69   +90 (555) 00 272 35
export@alatat.com.tr

www.alatat.net

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100082491182658
https://www.instagram.com/alatatvineleaves/
https://www.alatat.net/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UClnc3AlZpOR6rTAzqWqiESA/videos

